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Annex 7: JET Contacts  

	
	
List	of	Contacts	for	Call	for	Manning	JET1	
	

Task	Force	IOS	(Integrated	Operational	Scenarios)

Leader	 Isabel	Nunes	 inunes@ipfn.ist.utl.pt +44	1235	46	5379
Deputy	Leaders	 Jörg	Hobirk	 joerg.hobirk@ipp.mpg.de +44	1235	46	5292

Karl	Krieger	 karl.krieger@ipp.mpg.de +49	89	3299 1655
Task	Force	PTI	(Physics	and	Technology	for	ITER)
Leader	 Emmanuel	Joffrin	 Emmanuel.Joffrin@cea.fr +44	1235	46	4691
Deputy	Leaders	 Michele	Romanelli	 Michele.Romanelli@ccfe.ac.uk +44	1235	46	4381

Henri	Weisen	 henri.weisen@epfl.ch +44	1235	46	4590
Sven	Wiesen	 s.wiesen@fz‐juelich.de +44	1235	46	4852

ITER	Physics	(IPH)	Department 	

Head	of	Department	 Xavier	Litaudon	 Xavier.Litaudon@euro‐fusion.org	 +44	1235	46	4621
Deputy	Head	 Darren	McDonald	 Darren.McDonald@euro‐fusion.org	 +49	89	3299	4210
Deputy	Head	for	JET	 Andrea	Murari	 Andrea.Murari@euro‐fusion.org	 +44	1235	46	4710
JET1	Responsible	Officers	 JET1‐PARTICIPATION@euro‐fusion.org	 	
	 Stefan	Jachmich	 Stefan.Jachmich@euro‐fusion.org	 +44	1235	46	4945

Johnny	Lönnroth	 Johnny.Lonnroth@euro‐fusion.org	 +44	1235	46	4480
Emilia	Solano	 Emilia.Solano@euro‐fusion.org +44	1235	46	4500

JET	Exploitation	Unit	(JEU)	
JET	Exploitation	
Manager	

Lorne	Horton	 Lorne.Horton@jet.uk +44	1235	46	4980

Operations	Group	
Leader	

George	Sips	 George.Sips@jet.uk +44	1235	46	5135

Responsible	Officers	for	Campaign	Rostering	/	
Scarce	Resources	

	

	 Eva	Belonohy	 Eva.Belonohy@jet.uk +44	1235	46	5237
João	Bernardo	(starting	from	
1	March	2015)	

Joao.Bernardo@jet.uk 	

	

	
	


